



A = OIL LINE TO COMPRESSOR

9114

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		855633A15	AIR HANDLER ASSEMBLY	1		
1		855420T02	ADAPTOR PLATE KIT	1		
2	27	14697 3	GASKET	1		5
3	27	850058	GASKET	1		5
4		11645 5	REED BLOCK	6		
5	10	55715	SCREW, (.250-20 x .880)	12		
6		855884P 1	OIL PUMP	1		
7	27	856542 1	GASKET	1		
8		855284 1	BRACKET	1		
9	22	855424	FITTING	3		
10	22	855424 1	FITTING	3		
11	22	855424 6	FITTING	1		
12	22	855424 8	FITTING (STRAIGHT)	1		
13	23	855364	BUSHING	6		
14	25	855362	GROMMET	6		
15	10	818934 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	6		
16	12	817274	WASHER	6		
17		850248A 1	AIR PLENUM KIT	1		
18	22	855424 2	ELBOW	1		
19	22	855424 9	ELBOW	1	(.236 O.D.)	
19	22	15133	FITTING	1	(.159 O.D.)	
20	27	850058	GASKET	1		
21		13221A 1	TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSE	1		
22	10	40056 85	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	3		
23	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	3		
24	10	40019 87	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	12		
25		855422A 1	THROTTLE BODY KIT	1		
26	25	855423	O RING	1		
27	10	821300 40	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	4		
-		804545T99	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0G886267 & Up	
-		854008T99	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0G886266 & Below	